
7:00-7:30 

7:30-8:15

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:45

5:45-6:00 

Ducks Daily
Schedule 

Welcome! Free PlayTime and Diapers 
Breakfast and Table Manners
Sign Language and Spanish
Circle Time
Diapers and Music and Movement
Centers
Outside
Lunch 
Diapers and Clean Up 
Nap Time 
Diapers and Clean Up 
Snack
Story Time and Flashcards
Outside
Diapers and Music and Movement
PM Circle Time
Free Play
Clean up and Story Time 


